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Moderate = 158

Dropped C
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = C
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Intro

Tab (by) DeanDimebag
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Break

24 24 17 17 (15)
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105

112

119

126
Ending

= 158= 158 = 100
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